CADET MALE COMPOUND

Name Club
KIRWAN Patrick AAC
FRY Liam EFA
HALL Ben EFA

JUNIOR MALE COMPOUND
Name Club
BRADLEY Andrew CB
JUNIOR MALE LONGBOW

Name Club
FURNELL Taran AAC

ARCHERY South Australia

Results of Australia Day Field Tournament held 27/01/2008

Hosted by Eden Field Archers at Shepherds Hill Recreation Park

Round: 24 FITA Field Blue Marked

Score Pos'n Xs Hits Xsl  Xs2
319 1 16 71 9 7
225 2 1 67 1 0
169 3 6 60 5 1

Round: 24 FITA Field Red Marked
Score Pos'n Xs Hits Xsl  Xs2
324 1 12 72 4 8
Round: 24 FITA Field Yellow Marked

Score Pos'n 5s Hits 5s1 5s2
26 1 0 14 0 0

JUNIOR MALE RECURVE BAREBOW Round: 24 FITA Field Blue Marked

Name Club
GALE
CUB MALE RECURVE

Name Club
KELSO Fergus AAC

INTERMEDIATE MALE RECURVE

Name Club

STAUDE James AAC
HAMILTON Sean AAC

Jesse GSA

Score Pos'n 5s Hits 5s1 5s2
157 1 4 59 1 3

Round: 24 FITA Field Yellow Marked

Score Pos'n Xs Hits Xsl  Xs2
125 1 2 49 2 0

Round: 24 FITA Field Blue Marked

Score Pos'n Xs Hits Xsl  Xs2
184 1 4 59 1 3
157 2 4 49 1 3

Rating

73
53
41

Rating
84

Rating
na

Rating
28

Rating
15

Rating

34
28

Comments

Shot 24 FITA Field Red Marked
Shot 24 FITA Field Red Marked
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Archers: 36



JUNIOR MALE RECURVE

Name
WOMACKS Jordan
ORMEROD Michael

FEMALE COMPOUND BAREBOW

Name
HALL Lynda

FEMALE LONGBOW

Name
ASHLEE Carol

FEMALE RECURVE

Name

MOYLAN Wendy
WAWRYK Chris
BELL Georgina
MURRAY Tracy

MALE LONGBOW

Name

STEYN Nigel
PETTMAN Dean
VARDON Joe
NICOLL Jeff
FURNELL Peter

Club

AAC
AAC

Club
EFA

Club
AAC

Club

AAC
EFA
AAC
WwB

Club

AAC
AAC
AAC
AAC
AAC

ARCHERY South Australia

Results of Australia Day Field Tournament held 27/01/2008
Hosted by Eden Field Archers at Shepherds Hill Recreation Park

Round: 24 FITA Field Red Marked

Score

275
233

Score
191

Round: 24 FITA Field Yellow Marked

Score
130

Pos'n
1
2

Pos'n
1

Pos'n
1

Xs

10
3

5s
8

5s
6

Hits
71
70

Hits
59

Hits
48

Xsl

7
2

Round: 24 FITA Field Blue Marked

5s1
4

5s1
1

Round: 24 FITA Field Red Marked

Score

244

177

172
91

Pos'n
1

2
3
4

Xs

oOnN OO

Hits
71
63
60
40

Xsl

O R, NN

Round: 24 FITA Field Yellow Marked

Score

205
160
157
138
107

Pos'n
1

ga b~ wWwN

5s

N O 00N ©

Hits
66
53
54
49
43

5s1

O W A~ N O

Xs2

5s2

5s2

Xs2

O Fr W H

5s2

N W s 01 b~

Rating

66
55

Rating
36

Rating
16

Rating

57
43
42
23

Rating
32
22
22
18
10

Comments

State Record (provisional)
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MALE COMPOUND

Name Club
SCHACH Chris EFA
BAILEY Peter EFA
WALPOLE Bob EFA
MILLAR David KA
DENNIS Kevin AAC
TEMPLER Ted SVAC
MOYLAN Ken AAC
PETTS Gary EFA

MALE COMPOUND BAREBOW

Name Club
KENT Garry EFA

MALE RECURVE

Name Club
LECH Christopher AAC
OHARTUP Andy wB
FRY Geoff EFA

MALE RECURVE BAREBOW
Name Club
PETERSEN Ric GSA
MALE CROSSBOW

Name Club
GOODYER Mark KA

ARCHERY South Australia

Results of Australia Day Field Tournament held 27/01/2008
Hosted by Eden Field Archers at Shepherds Hill Recreation Park

Round: 24 FITA Field Red Marked

Score

342
338
333
324
309
308
282
239

Round

Score
231

Round

Score
229
151
111

Round

Score
197

Round

Score
331

Pos'n
1

0O ~NOoO O b~ WN

Xs

Hits
71
72
72
72
72
71
70
67

Xsl

N W N W

: 24 FITA Field Blue Marked

Pos'n
1

5s
12

Hits
69

5s1
3

: 24 FITA Field Red Marked

Pos'n
1

2
3

Xs

N O1T N

Hits
66

60
43

Xsl

Wk

: 24 FITA Field Blue Marked

Pos'n
1

5s
8

Hits
64

5s1
5

: 24 FITA Field Red Marked

Pos'n
1

Xs
18

Hits
72

Xsl
10

Xs2

5s2

Xs2

Rating

95
92
89
84
77
77
68
56

Rating
45

Rating

54
37
28

Rating
37

Rating
88

Comments

State Record (provisional)
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