ARCHERY South Australia

Results of Australia Day Field Tournament held 27/01/2008

Hosted by E den F ield Archers at Shepherds Hill Recreation Park

Page 1 of 3

Archers: 36

CADET MAL	E COMPOU	ND	Rou	nd: 24 FI	TA Fie	ld Blue	Marked	i		
Name		Club	Score	Pos'n	Xs	Hits	Xs1	Xs2	Rating	Comments
KIRWAN	Patrick	AAC	319	1	16	71	9	7	73	
FRY	Liam	EFA	225	2	1	67	1	0	53	Shot 24 FITA Field Red Marked
HALL	Ben	EFA	169	3	6	60	5	1	41	Shot 24 FITA Field Red Marked
JUNIOR MAL	E COMPOL	JND	Rou	nd: 24 Fl	TA Fie	Id Red N	/larked			
Name		Club	Score	Pos'n	Xs	Hits	Xs1	Xs2	Rating	
BRADLEY	Andrew	СВ	324	1	12	72	4	8	84	
JUNIOR MAL	JUNIOR MALE LONGBOW Round: 24 FITA Field Yellow Marked									
Name		Club	Score	Pos'n	5s	Hits	5s1	5 s2	Rating	
FURNELL	Taran	AAC	26	1	0	14	0	0	na	
JUNIOR MAL	E RECURV	E BAREB	OW Rou	nd: 24 FI	TA Fie	ld Blue	Marked	I		
Name		Club	Score	Pos'n	5s	Hits	5s1	5s2	Rating	
GALE	Jesse	GSA	157	1	4	59	1	3	28	
CUB MALE F	RECURVE		Rou	nd: 24 FI	TA Fie	ld Yello	w Mark	ed		
Name		Club	Score	Pos'n	Xs	Hits	Xs1	Xs2	Rating	
KELSO	Fergus	AAC	125	1	2	49	2	0	15	
INTERMEDIA	ATE MALE R	RECURVE	Rou	nd: 24 FI	TA Fie	ld Blue	Marked	I		
Name		Club	Score	Pos'n	Xs	Hits	Xs1	Xs2	Rating	
STAUDE	James	AAC	184	1	4	59	1	3	34	
HAMILTON	Sean	AAC	157	2	4	49	1	3	28	

ARCHERY South Australia

Results of Australia Day Field Tournament held 27/01/2008

Hosted by E den F ield Archers at Shepherds Hill Recreation Park

JUNIOR MALE	RECURVE	Round: 24 FITA Field Red Marked								
Name		Club	Score	Pos'n	Xs	Hits	Xs1	Xs2	Rating	Comments
WOMACKS	Jordan	AAC	275	1	10	71	7	3	66	
ORMEROD	Michael	AAC	233	2	3	70	2	1	55	
FEMALE COM	POUND BA	Round: 24 FITA Field Blue Marked								
Name		Club	Score	Pos'n	5s	Hits	5s1	5 s2	Rating	
HALL	Lynda	EFA	191	1	8	59	4	4	36	State Record (provisional)
FEMALE LONGBOW Round: 24 FITA Field Yellow Marked										
Name		Club	Score	Pos'n	5s	Hits	5s1	5 s2	Rating	
ASHLEE	Carol	AAC	130	1	6	48	1	5	16	
FEMALE RECURVE Round: 24 FITA Field Red Marked										
Name		Club	Score	Pos'n	Xs	Hits	Xs1	Xs2	Rating	
MOYLAN	Wendy	AAC	244	1	6	71	2	4	57	
WAWRYK	Chris	EFA	177	2	5	63	2	3	43	
BELL	Georgina	AAC	172	3	2	60	1	1	42	
MURRAY	Tracy	WB	91	4	0	40	0	0	23	
MALE LONGB	ow		Round:	24 FITA I						
Name		Club	Score	Pos'n	5s	Hits	5s1	5 s2	Rating	
STEYN	Nigel	AAC	205	1	9	66	5	4	32	
PETTMAN	Dean	AAC	160	2	7	53	2	5	22	
VARDON	Joe	AAC	157	3	8	54	4	4	22	
NICOLL	Jeff	AAC	138	4	6	49	3	3	18	
FURNELL	Peter	AAC	107	5	2	43	0	2	10	

Page 2 of 3

ARCHERY South Australia

Results of Australia Day Field Tournament held 27/01/2008

Hosted by E den F ield Archers at Shepherds Hill Recreation Park

Page 3 of 3

MALE COMP	OUND		Round:	24 FITA I	Field R	ed Mark	æd			
Name		Club	Score	Pos'n	Xs	Hits	Xs1	Xs2	Rating	Comments
SCHACH	Chris	EFA	342	1	33	71	17	16	95	
BAILEY	Peter	EFA	338	2	23	72	11	12	92	
WALPOLE	Bob	EFA	333	3	15	72	8	7	89	
MILLAR	David	KA	324	4	17	72	10	7	84	
DENNIS	Kevin	AAC	309	5	7	72	3	4	77	
TEMPLER	Ted	SVAC	308	6	8	71	2	6	77	
MOYLAN	Ken	AAC	282	7	8	70	3	5	68	
PETTS	Gary	EFA	239	8	4	67	2	2	56	
MALE COMP	OUND BARE	BOW	Round:	24 FITA I	Field B	lue Mar	ked			
Name		Club	Score	Pos'n	5s	Hits	5s1	5 s2	Rating	
KENT	Garry	EFA	231	1	12	69	3	9	45	
MALE RECU	RVE		Round:	24 FITA I	Field R	ed Mark	red			
Name		Club	Score	Pos'n	Xs	Hits	Xs1	Xs2	Rating	
LECH	Christopher	AAC	229	1	2	66	1	1	54	
0HARTUP	Andy	WB	151	2	5	60	3	2	37	
FRY	Geoff	EFA	111	3	2	43	1	1	28	
MALE RECURVE BAREBOW			Round:	24 FITA I						
Name		Club	Score	Pos'n	5s	Hits	5s1	5s2	Rating	
PETERSEN	Ric	GSA	197	1	8	64	5	3	37	State Record (provisional
MALE CROSSBOW			Round: 24 FITA Field Red Marked							
Name		Club	Score	Pos'n	Xs	Hits	Xs1	Xs2	Rating	
GOODYER	Mark	KA	331	1	18	72	10	8	88	